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Final Assembly

Assembly Instructions
SPECS

Post in ConcreteFIT-000054
Tai Chi / Accessible Tai Chi Station

Assembly Steps

KIT-000051

ASSEMBLY
HARDWARE KIT

TOOLS
HARDWARE KIT

KIT-000057

KIT
QTY

x1

KIT
QTY

x1

KIT
QTY

x1

Surface Mount 13”

INSTALL
HARDWARE KIT

KIT-000054

MTL-000265

MTL-000265

MTL-000359


